 CMX-40XX Series
Managed
Multi-Media Switches
CMX-401X
Single Fiber
Optic Port
CMX-402X
Dual Fiber

*NOTE 1:  Manageable CMX-XXXX models can be ordered with Long-Reach single-mode and Single-Fiber Bi-Directional single-mode fiber connectors.  For special order, contact Canary
for information.
Ordering Information
Model Product Description Number of Number of Fiber Transmit
Numbers UTP Ports Fiber Ports Connector Distance
CMX-4011 Web/SNMP/Serial - Managed 5-port Multi-media Switch with one m/m SC Fiber port (4) RJ-45 One m/m (1) SC 2000 m
CMX-4012 Web/SNMP/Serial - Managed 5-port Multi-media Switch with one m/m ST Fiber port (4) RJ-45 One m/m (1) ST 2000 m
CMX-4011S Web/SNMP/Serial - Managed 5-port Multi-media Switch with one s/m SC Fiber port (4) RJ-45 One s/m (1) SC 30 Km
CMX-4012S Web/SNMP/Serial - Managed 5-port Multi-media Switch with one s/m ST Fiber port (4) RJ-45 One s/m (1) ST 30 Km
CMX-4021 Web/SNMP/Serial - Managed 5-port Multi-media Switch with two m/m SC Fiber ports (4) RJ-45 Two m/m (2) SC 2000 m
CMX-4022 Web/SNMP/Serial - Managed 5-port Multi-media Switch with two m/m ST Fiber ports (4) RJ-45 Two m/m (2) ST 2000 m
CMX-4021S Web/SNMP/Serial - Managed 5-port Multi-media Switch with two s/m SC Fiber ports (4) RJ-45 Two s/m (2) SC 30 Km
CMX-4022S Web/SNMP/Serial - Managed 5-port Multi-media Switch with two s/m ST Fiber ports (4) RJ-45 Two s/m (2) ST 30 Km
*NOTE 1:  Manageable CMX-XXXX models can be ordered with Long-Reach single-mode and Single-Fiber Bi-Directional single-mode fiber connectors.  For special order, contact Canary
for information.
More versions of the CMX-XXXX series may be found on the Canary web site as they become available.
SNMP Manageable 10/100 Mbs Ethernet Multi-Media Switches
CMX-40XX series – One and two Fiber Ports